
AGE

9

11

18

10

13

9

8

10

14

16

9

12

14

17

9

12

11

Kamber Lechtenberg

EXHIBITOR NAME

Ashlynn Cantrall

Kenzi Cantrall

Grace Darling

Isabelle Darling

2024 Saunders County                                           

Best Dressed Critter Contest

Judges: Sue Ellen Pegg & Doug Zelesky

Lydia Donahue

Lauren Foster

Blaine kavan

Gage kavan

Peyton Lechtenberg

Naomi Stevens

EXHIBITOR ID #

8084

8088

8129

8131

8152

8188

8282

8286

Ella Ondracek

John Ondracek

Joseph Ondracek

Tony Ondracek

Andrew Ondracek

Wesley Pierce

8443

8473

8596

8335

8336

8438

8439

8440

8441




