

2024 Saunders County Best Dressed Critter Contest



Judges: Sue Ellen Pegg & Doug Zelesky

EXHIBITOR ID #	EXHIBITOR NAME	AGE	
8084	Ashlynn Cantrall	9	
8088	8088 Kenzi Cantrall		
8129	Grace Darling	18	
8131	Isabelle Darling	10	
8152	Lydia Donahue	13	
8188	Lauren Foster	9	
8282	Blaine kavan	8	
8286	Gage kavan	10	
8335	Peyton Lechtenberg	14	
8336	Kamber Lechtenberg	16	
8438	Ella Ondracek	9	
8439 John Ondracek		12	
8440	Joseph Ondracek	14	
8441	Tony Ondracek	17	
8443	Andrew Ondracek	9	
8473	Wesley Pierce	12	
8596	Naomi Stevens	11	



Friends of Saunders County 4-H & Extension was formed in 2011 as a foundation to support and enhance existing 4-H and Extension programming in Saunders County. It's our wish to seek a means to directly fund area educational programming in 4-H and Extension and establish a permanent endowment. The Foundation is a recognized non-profit and qualified charity by the IRS with 501(c)(3) status.

Your generous gifts to the Foundation are tax deductible and will help maintain the Extension's presence in Saunders County for years to come.



WAYS TO GIVE: Check donations can be dropped off at the fair office during hours.